LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 63

Hartwig, Bruno #1567

StartNr: 1567

21. Oktober 2023 15:32
WF SSV Do-GroBbarop

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

fA)

(=)

308.1

(294)

102.5 104.4 101.2
246 0 0 0 0 OO OO

20

489 (2.), 354 (22.), 331 (3.)

23.6 (4.), 33.2 (14.), 37.4 (29.)

0.00 mm, 0.13 mm tief

1.46, horizontal: 1.51, vertikal: 1.41

Serie 1:
104~
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.2*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.2*
9.8 1%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.0~ 9.6
10.7* 10.0~

23.6 (4.),73.7(7.),77.1 (5.)
0.38 mm rechts, 0.63 mm tief
1.56, horizontal: 2.06, vertikal: 0.78

10.3* 10.5*
10.1« 10.5*

33.2 (14.), 38.1 (16.), 77.1 (19.)
0.45 mm links, 0.19 mm tief
0.98, horizontal: 1.01, vertikal: 0.95

957 10.7*
10.1~ 10.5*

37.4 (29.), 68.6 (23.), 101.5 (28.)
0.083 mm rechts, 0.41 mm hoch
1.72, horizontal: 1.28, vertikal: 2.06

109~
10.6*

10.8*
10.6*

9.7 ¢t
10.8*

10.6*
10.2*

10.5*
10.1~

10.2*
9.7¥




